Peters Township High School

Wall of Honor
Veterans Listed as of4/ 15/ 2024

Last First Graduation Year
Aker, Jr. James L. 2021
Baird Howard R. "Buddy" 1941
Baird Gary E. 1968
Barker William A. 1972
Barney Milton E. 1982
Barranti Anthony D. 1972
Baumgarten Ken 1989
Bebout, Jr. Ira E. 1945
Bedner Ryan 1991
Best Gary K. 1965
Binotto David 1961
Bioni Howard 1942
Blair Carl Richard 1962
Bramer David C. 1964
Broberg Carl E. 1961
Burgan Aaron Andrew 2003
Cagni Regis J. 1962
Camilletti Meredith Yuss 1997
Capenos Roy 1968
Castagna Rich 2006
Caughey Daniel M. 1968
Christopher Sean B. 2003
Clark Robert M. 1946
Clements Drew 2013
Cowler Trevor Lee 2011
Cowler William 2011
Coyle Ashley 2004
Craig Donald 1960
Cushey Sam 1950
Dames William John 1939
Daniels, Jr. Theodore G. 1973
Davis Patrick C. 1987
Dean Jacob L. 2016
Deemer Conrad "Jake" 2018
Devine Laura Reich 1987
Devore Herbert 1937



Dinan
Dixon
Dyga
Engel
Esposito
Fife
Fischer
Fischer
Gallagher
George
George
Gledhill
Griffith
Griser
Grosso
Gullick
Guthrie
Hahn
Hamel
Hardy
Haudenshield
Hays
Heidenrich
Heilmann
Heilmann
Helbling
Higgins
Hoover
Horn
Howard
Hughes
Hyman
Irwin
Irwin
Jackson
Jackson
Jones
Jones
Kalaskie
Keally
Kern
Kern

Kern

David Thomas
Owen C.
Joseph B.
George
Nicholas Raub
Joseph H.
Robert L.

Laurence T. "Skip"

Caitlyn

Kelly

Kerry

Shane

Ron

Paul

Andrew J.
William Richard
Robert E.

Eric

Scott

Gordon C.
James Christian
James

Steve

Ryan

Justin

Ryan Michael
Kevin

Tom

Howard R.
Dr. Paul Thomas
Al

Lea Irene
Mary
Andrew
Steven

Greg

Ryan Patrick
Paul M.
William
Patrick T.
William

Will

Tyler

1998
1979
1956
1938
2011
1939
1939
1953
2006
1995
1995
1984
1952
2008
2014
1972
1964
2003
1961
2021
1951
1941
1986
2006
2008
2001
2010
1960
1972
1962
2000
2007
2008
2012
2005
2009
2013
1949
1974
1968
1961
2021
2022



Kernen, Sr.
King
Kirtley
Knell
Knoedler
Kreiser
Kronket
Kuchinic
Kuhnhenn
Kulzer
Lages
Lages
Land
Lanks
Leech
LeFave
Leon
Liddle, Jr.
Longo, Jr.
Luzier
MacArthur
Maers
Marino
McAlevy
McCart
McCoy
McCullough
McCullough III
McGlennon
Mellon
Merrell
Merrell
Mikhaylovskiy
Miller
Minjock
Mittell
Mittell
Modery
Molinaro
Mould
Muchesko
Murphy

Nelson

Lou "Buggs"
Thomas
Dean
Alexander E.
Allen

Jared
Matthew B.
Edward J.
Craig E.
Matthew
Elena
Anthony
Garrett
Charlie
Ronald H.
Jennifer Rossin
Sharon Saldutte
Robert J.
Thomas A.
Robert
Andrew
George A.
Austin R.L.

Mary Grace Manion

John E.
Justin
Gary
John
Robert
John
Wallace
William
Anthony
John W.
Mark
Matthew
Matthew
Henri F.
Stefan W.
Susan
Chad
Connor
Walter

1950
2011
2021
2009
1968
1998
2011
1963
1984
2001
2010
2011
2003
1999
1957
1999
1977
1965
1972
2011
2003
1958
2021
1982
1975
1992
1996
1992
2009
1961
1963
1968
2023
1937
2014
2004
2004
1960
2006
1980
2011
2022
1967



Novosel
Nowinowski
O'Neill
O'Toole
Olson
Ondick
Opcka
Palovcik
Parham
Parham
Parks
Peranteau
Peranteau
Peters
Petre
Petre
Petre
Petre, Jr.
Petre, Sr.
Pezzella
Pfaff
Philips
Philips, Sr.
Phillips
Phillips
Pirosko
Pitchok
Pitchok, Jr.
Polenm
Proudfit
Puente
Raineri
Ray

Reich
Reich III
Rent
ReoNasan
Richards
Ricker
Roach, Jr.
Roberts 11
Robison

Rooney

Ronald

Chris

Daniel

J. Liam
Allyson Yuss
Gary

Donald J.
Lucas
Jessica
Alyssa

John
Nicholas
Stephen
Devin

James E.
Robert
David Samuel
William G.
William G.
Justin

David Bruce
Elmer Boyd "Sonny"
Elmer Boyd
William Boyd
Charles
Melissa
Gary W.
John W.
Joseph

John

Justin
Jeremiah D.
Charles H.
Caroline
Edward W.
James J.
Brittany
David
Warren Scott
Boyd C.
Michael
Richard Alan

Brendan

1968
1982
1964
2014
2000
1990
1964
2019
2010
2017
1984
2004
2008
2003
1960
1963
1969
1984
1958
2008
1966
1965
1938
1914
1944
1995
1968
1964
1939
1939
2013
2017
1970
1983
1990
1964
2009
1968
1990
1945
2011
1968
2011



Ruse
Rush
Salvatore
Saunders
Schillo
Schulte
Scrivo
Self
Serena
Serena
Serena
Serena
Severa
Shephard
Shipe
Silcott
Simmons
Simon, Jr.
Skiles
Smith
Spangenberg
Springer
Starr
Steele, Jr.
Stolze
Such
Sylvester
Tallon
Tame, Jr.
Terchick
Terrick
Tharp
Tighe
Toscano
Toscano
Wagner
Wampler
Welty
Wetzel
Wicks
Wicks
Willis

Wisniewski

Kenneth
Joshua
Tom

Doug
Kenneth G.
Daniel
Nathan
James A.
Kirk P.
Chad
Douglas G.
Jeffrey L.
Andrew

L. Alan
Thomas A.
Jay

David M.
Conrad J.
Hannah E.
Richard A.
Ethan
James Howard
Joshua
Jeffrey
Seddon C.
Hunter
Andrew
Mary
Charles F.
Matthew
Stephen M.
Clifton
Susan Boyles
Jordan
Mario
Anthony
Mallory "Fritz"
Gregory Joseph
Evan
Ronald E.
Wayne R.
Lee

Larry Paul

1960
2007
1984
1991
1966
2006
2003
1996
1982
1992
1977
1987
2017
1961
1967
1994
1990
1963
2019
1976
2021
1963
1990
2018
1964
2018
2012
2018
1965
1963
2014
1963
1982
2009
2013
2012
2000
1972
2011
1961
1963
1968
1963



Withers
Wood
Woodard
Yatsko
Yocca
Yoest
Zajdel

Richard Ward
Marshall
Branden
John M.
Sebastian
Daniel J.
Byron Walker

1968
1961
2000
1940
2016
2015
2008
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